Bowimor AMF U.S. Women's Open

Tournament Results
S

Pos Bowler Name

Hometown

Tournament Dates:
8/31/2015 thru 9/6/2015

Winnings Pins Gms Avg W

-L - T Bonus Total
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Liz Johnson
Shannon O'Keefe
Jazreel Tan (a)
Danielle McEwan
Kelly Kulick

Lynda Barnes

Clara Guerrero
Shannon Pluhowsky
Rocio Restrepo

Cheektowaga, NY
O'Fallon, IL
Singapore

Stony Point, NY
Union, NJ

Double Oak, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Dayton, OH
Louisville, OH

$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$14,500.00
$7,500.00
$5,500.00
$3,750.00
$3,250.00
$2,750.00
$2,250.00
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12201
11756
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11433
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57
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56

215.40
215.49
207.02
214.05
206.25
204.77
205.57
204.16
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16
14
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450
510
420
450
420
495
420
420

12493
12283
12214
12201
11756
11962
11932
11853

Lindsay Boomershine
Karen Marcano (a)
Erin McCarthy
Shayna Ng (a)

Perry, UT
Venezuela
Omaha, NE

Singapore

$1,800.00
$1,750.00
$1,700.00
$1,650.00

Leanne Hulsenberg
Daphne Tan (a)
Sandra Gongora

Pleasant View, UT
Singapore
Mexico

$1,600.00
$1,550.00
$1,500.00

Brittni Hamilton
Samantha Schaden
Kerry Smith

Cherie Tan (a)
Danielle Merino (a)
Lilia Robles

Victor, NY
Baltimore, MD
Lititz, PA
Singapore
College Point, NY
Mexico

$910.00
$895.00
$895.00
$880.00
$865.00
$865.00

Natalie Cortese
Katie Thornton

Liz Kuhlkin
Jennifer Russo (a)
Elysia Current

Hoffman Estates, IL
Chesapeake, VA
Schenectady, NY
Monmouth Jct., NJ
Ephrata, PA

$820.00
$805.00
$805.00
$800.00
$800.00

Megan Buja

Kristin Nieter (a)
Jenny Wegner (a)

Homewood, IL
Sweden

$800.00
$800.00

Keli Callahan (a)
Leslie Bohn (a)

Las Vegas, NV
Jackson, NJ

$800.00
$800.00
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Pos Bowler Name  Hometown Winnings Pins Gms Avg W -L - T Bonus Total 300'sWd

51 Kamilah Dammers Aruba $800.00 6050 32 189.06 6050
52 SummerJasmin  Beckley, W ~ $000 4624 24 19267 a4
58 Stephanie Martins ()  Brazil  $000 4620 24 1925 4620
54 EonBohleber (@)  Yaphank,Nv  $000 4617 24 19288 a7
55 Amne Marie Duggan  Edmond, OK $800.00 4611 24 19218 4L
56 AshlyGalante PamMHarbor,FL  $000 4604 24 19183 404
57 LucySandelin(a)  Tampa FL $70000 4601 24 19171 40
_ PeclaGomezRoberts (a Colombia  $000 4601 24 19171 40
.59 ldaAndersson(a)  Sweden . $000 4592 24 19188 482
60 MissyParkin _ LagunaHils,CA  $000 4577 24 19071 s
. 61 Anggie Ramirez  Chicago,lL $000 453 24 18971 4%
62 DariaPajak () BobsonPark,FL $000 452 24 18967 4%2
63 KaylaBandy Salisoury,MD $000 4550 24 18958 4%
64 MeganKely  Dayon,OH  $000 4545 24 18938 445
65 JacquiReese ()  McAdoo,PA $000 4540 24 18917 440
66 Alexandra Stein(a)  Brooklyn,NY  $000 4534 24 18892 4884

67 Kaidee Sutphin Mount Dora, FL $0.00 4528 24 188.67 4528

68 Andrea Ruiz Colombia $0.00 4527 24  188.63 4527
| 69 Jacqueline Carbonetto  Blawvelt NY  $000 4523 24 18846 528

70 Kayla Jones (a) Johnstown, PA $0.00 4520 24 188.33 4520

71 Linda Walbaum Brighton, CO $0.00 4515 24 188.13 4515

72 Bryanna Caldwell Red Rock, AZ $0.00 4513 24 188.04 4513

73 Alice Kuhn Taylor, PA $0.00 4512 24  188.00 4512

Diandra Asbaty Chicago, IL $0.00 4512 24 188.00 4512

Cassandra Leuthold Black Hawk, SD $0.00 4512 24  188.00 4512

Julie Oczepek

Debbie Ayers
Stephanie Casey (a)

Jasmine Yeong-Nathan (

Char Hammel (a)
Laura Rotter (a)

Reese, M|

La Mesa, CA
Yonkers, NY
Singapore

Las Vegas, NV
Schenectady, NY

$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00

Elise Bolton
Kristy Whitcher (a)
Heather D'Errico

Natsumi Koizumi (a)

Merritt Island, FL
Belfair, WA
Rochester, NY

$400.00
$0.00

Katy Barnes (a)
Jessica Aiezza (a)
Chevi Panzanella (a)
Tish Johnson

Brandy Sanderson (a)
Gabriella Mayfield

Greenwich, RI
Mechanicville, NY
Patterson, NY
Colorado Springs, CO
Bossier City, LA

Lake Isabella, CA

$400.00
$0.00

Nichole Toto (a)
Brooke Bower

Jessica Peters (a)

Piscataway, NJ
Camp Hill, PA
Toms River, NJ
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Pos Bowler Name  Hometown Winnings Pins Gms Avg W -L - T Bonus Total 300'sWd
110 Samantha How (a) Oregon City, OR $0.00 4303 24 179.29 4303
© 111 Kristin Warzinski () Lincoln,CA  $000 4280 24 17833 a0
112 CrstaVicars (@) Longview, WA $000 4278 24 17825 a2
113 Brittany Himmelreich  Cressona, PA  $000 4285 24 17729 4%
114 AmneliBlomqvist () Sweden . $000 4251 24 17718 41
115 Nicole Bower ()  CampHil.PA  $000 4248 24 17700 428
116 KarlaPereira(a)  Alexandria, VA $000 4238 24 17650 426
117 Shanna Chepelsky ()  Rochester,NY  $000 4192 24 17467 a2
. 118 PamSprow(a)  Lakeland,FL $400.00 410 24 17458 a0
| 119 Britany Morris () Waymart,PA  $000 4188 24 1745 a88
120 LindaKelly() ~  Dayon,OH $400.00 4184 24 17483 a8a
121 AdomaMHayward (@)  Sandston,vA  $000 4176 24 17400 a6
_ 122 Mallory Nutting (@) Topsham,ME  $000 4150 24 17292 a0
. 123 TracieBall  Tueson,AZ %000 418 24 17221 Mg
. 124 Jessicawahler  Dunellen,NJ $000 4129 24 17204 e
. 125 BrandySiva  FortWorth, TX  $000 4114 24 17142 a4
126 Kimberly Donahue (a) Scranton, PA $0.00 4091 24 170.46 4091
127 Karalyn Buono (a) Staten Island, NY $0.00 4061 24 169.21 4061
| 128 KaenDiosa(a)  Woodside,NY  $000 403 24 16829 a3
129 Noelle Mancini (a) Hughestown, PA $0.00 4001 24 166.71 4001
130 Suzanne Bleacher (a) Dayton, NJ $0.00 3993 24 166.38 3993
131 Karen DiSantis (a) Wilmington, DE $0.00 3976 24 165.67 3976
132 Alice Driber (a) East Stroudsburg, PA $0.00 3958 24 164.92 3958
133 Amanda Shuster Runnemede, NJ $0.00 3956 24  164.83 3956
| 134 igaRyngwelska(®)  Poland 000 3953 24 1e47L B
| 135 Nicolette Amone (a)  Piscataway,NJ 000 3919 24 16329 9
| 136 JoelyOGrady(@ ~ Matawan,NJ  $000 3915 24 16313 s
| 137 Krystal Mannering () Hammonton,NJ 000 3910 24 16292 O
138 TemWard(@)  loveland.CO  $000 3855 24 16063 S
| 139 MagdalenaDiPaola(@) Yonkers,NY  $000 3846 24 16025 w6
| 140 AshleyChiaramonte  Jackson,NJ_ $000 3827 24 15946 w0
141 Heather Helmbrecht Deer Park, WA $0.00 3814 24 158.92 3814
142 Patti Carlson (a) Kalispell, MT $0.00 3795 24  158.13 3795
143 Angelica Greene Superior, CO $0.00 3775 24 157.29 3775
144 Melanie McAllister (a) Colorado Springs, CO $0.00 3753 24  156.38 3753
145 Lori Morris (a) Carlisle, PA $0.00 3665 24 15271 3665
| 146 Tondalee  Fredercksbug,VA  $000 3626 24 15108 %06
| 147 MeganMcGinley  Cinaminson,NJ  $000 3611 24 15046 U
148 Jennifer Nelson (a) Menlo Park, CA $0.00 3593 24 149.71 3593
149 Leslie Farrell (a) Flushing, NY $0.00 3523 24 146.79 3523
150 Rana Bogan (a) Kensington, MD $0.00 3489 24 14538 3489
| 151 Nicole Harison () SheloyTwp,Mi 8000 3461 24 14420 ML
Joey Yeo (a) Singapore $0.00 2810 16  175.63 2810
152 Joanne Herman Natick, MA $0.00 1155 144.38 1155
153 Heather Whitney (a) Euless, TX $0.00 0 0 0
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